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CARDIOVASCULAR

URGENT

2. Acute arrhythmia (& chronic)
3. Aortic aneurysm

4. Cardiac aneurysm

5. Cardiac tamponade (peri)

6. Cerebral aneurysm

7. Congestive heart failure (acute
& chronic)

8. Deep vein thrombosis
9. Endocarditis

10. Hypertensive crisis &
Hypertension

11. Myocardial infarction
12. Pericarditis

ROUTINE

13. Angina (stable)

14. Angina (unstable)

15. Carotid artery stenosis
16. Cardiomyopathy

17. Coronary heart/
artery disease

18. Peripheral vascular
disease

19. Raynaud's syndrome
20. Superficial thrombophlebitis
21. Valvular heart disease

Disc I - ENDOCRINE
URGENT

23. Diabetic coma

24. Diabetic ketosis

25. Hyperthyroid crisis
26. Thyroid nodule
ROUTINE

27. Acromegaly

28. Acute hypoglycemia
29. Addison's disease
30. Cushing's syndrome
31. Diabetes insipidus
32. Diabetes mellitus

33. Hypoglycemia (Chronic)
34. Hyperthyroidism

35. Hypothyroidism

36. Thyroid enlargement
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GASTROINTESTINAL
URGENT

38. Acute appendicitis
39. Acute cholecystitis
40. Acute diarrhea

41. Acute diverticulosis
42. Acute hepatitis

43. Acute incarcerated hernia
44. Acute pancreatitis
45. Acute parotitis

46. Failure to thrive

47. Lower GI bleeding

48. Surgical emergencies in
abdomen

49. Upper GI bleeding

50. Volvulus

ROUTINE

1. Anorexia Nervosa

. B-12 deficiency

. Caries

. Celiac disease

. Chronic diarrhea

. Cirrhosis

. Constipation

. Crohn's disease

9. Dental abscess

10. Diverticulosis

11. Flatulence & Hemorrhoids
12. Gallstones

13. Gastroenteritis (acute)

14. Gastro-esophageal reflux
15. Hepatitis B (Chronic)

16. Hepatitis C (Chronic)

17. Irritable bowel syndrome
18. Lactose intolerance

19. Malabsorption syndromes
20. Obesity

21. Pancreatitis (Chronic)

22. Parasite infestation

23. Peptic and duodenal ulcers
24. Periodontal disease

25. Phenylketonuria PKU

26. Stomatitis

27. Ulcerative colitistis
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GENITAL URINARY

URGENT

29. Acute prostatitis

30. Acute renal failure

31. Epididymitis

32. Kidney stones

33. Pyelonephritis

34. Testicular torsion
ROUTINE

35. Balanitis

36. Benign prostatic hyperplasia
37. Enuresis

38. Femoral hernia

39. Incontinence

40. Inguinal hernia

41. Impotence & Anorgasmia
42. Orchitis

43. Prostatitis & Acute prostatitis
44. Prostatitis (Chronic)

45. Renal failure (Chronic)
46. Urinary calculi

47. Urinary tract infections/
Urethritis/ Cystitis

HEMATOLOGICAL DISORDERS
URGENT

49. Disseminated intravascular
coagulation

50. Immune thrombocytopenic
purpura

51. Thrombotic thrombosytopenic
purpura

ROUTINE

52. Anemia

53. Leukopenia

54. Polycythemia

55. Thrombocytopenia

IMMUNOLOGY
URGENT

57. AIDS

58. Anaphylaxis

59. Chronic fatigue
immunodeficiency

ROUTINE
60. Environmental illness

61. Immunodeficiency, acquired &
congenital

62. Systemic allergy
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INFECTIOUS DISEASE
URGENT

2. Anthrax

3. Acute Hepatitis

4. HIV

5. Malaria & Chronic malaria
6. Mycoplasma infections
7. Sepsis

8. Smallpox

9. Syphilis

ROUTINE

10. Amebiasis & Scabies

11. Candidiasis (systemic)
& Moniliasis

12. Chickenpox

13. Chlamydia

14. Chronic Hepatitis

15. Conjunctivitis & Acute allergic
conjunctivitis

16. Fifth's disease

17. Giardiasis

18. Hookworm

19. Influenza & Common cold

20. Mononucleosis

21. Pertussis

22. Scarlet fever

23. Trichomoniasis

24. Viral Conjunctivitis &
Blepharoconjunctivitis

MALIGNANT
URGENT
26. Acute spinal cord compression

27. Bleeding in thrombocytopenia
client

28. Fever in immunosuppressed
client

29. Intestinal obstruction
ROUTINE

30. Bladder cancer

31. Brain cancer

32. Cervical cancer

33. Colon cancer

34. Esophageal cancer
35. Hodgkin’s disease
36. Kidney cancer

37. Liver cancer

38. Lung cancer

39. Lymphoma & Leukemia
40. Oral cancer

41. Ovarian cancer

42. Pancreatic cancer

43. Prostrate cancer

44. Skin cancer

45. Stomach cancer

46. Testicular cancer

47. Uterine cancer

MUSCULAR-SKELETAL

URGENT

49. Acute gouty arthritis

50. Fractures, strains & sprains

51. Rheumatic fever (acute)

52. Septic arthritis

53. Temporal arteritis

ROUTINE

54. Ankylosing spondylitis

55. Back pain

56. Carpal tunnel syndrome

57. Costochondritis

58. Dermatomyositis/
polymyositis

59. Fibromyalgia, chronic

60. Gout

61. Lyme disease

62. Osteoarthritis

63. Osteoporosis

64. Polyarteritis nodosa

65. Polymyalgia rheumatica

66. Reiter's syndrome

67. Repetitive stress
syndromes

68. Rheumatoid arthritis
69. Scleroderma

70. Shin splints

71. Sjogren's syndrome

72. Systemic lupus
erythematosus (SLE)

NEUROLOGICAL
URGENT

2. Bell's palsy

3. Cerebral abscess
4. Encephalitis
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5. Meningitis

6. Space occupying lesion

7. Stroke

8. Subarachnoid hemorrhage
9. Subdural hematoma

10. Skull fracture & Vertebral
fracture

ROUTINE

11. Amytrophic lateral sclerosis
12. Cranial synostosis

13. Dementia

14. Epilepsy

15. Headaches

16. Multiple sclerosis

17. Muscular dystrophy

18. Myasthenia gravis

19. Parkinson's disease

20. Peripheral neuropathy

21. Polio

22. Post-concussive syndrome
23. Sciatica

24. Spinal stenosis

25. Tourette's syndrome

26. Traumatic brain injury

27. Trigeminal neuralgia

28. Vertebral disc disease

29. Vertigo

OPHTHALMOLOGY

URGENT

31. Corneal abrasion

32. Foreign body

33. Papilledema

34. Iritis

35. Retinal detachment

36. Uveitis

ROUTINE

37. Blepharitis & stye

38. Cataract

39. Diabetic retinopathy

40. Glaucoma

41. Lachrymal duct obstruction
42. Meibomian cyst

43. Myopia & Hyperopia

44. Ocular migraine

45. Ocular tumors

46. Strabismus & astigmatism
47. Subconjunctival hemorrhage
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PEDIATRICS
(conditions not already listed in other categories)
URGENT

49. Congenital gastrointestinal dis-
ease

50. Congenital heart disorders
51. Drug withdrawal

52. Fetal alcohol syndrome
53. Newborn hyperbilirubinemia
54. Intussusception

55. Pyloric stenosis

56. Spina bifida

ROUTINE

57. Accident prevention &
Anticipatory guidance

Atopic disease & Child abuse
Cerebral palsy
Club foot & Colic

Congenital hip dislocation &
Developmental delay

Encopresis, Hirschsprung’s dis-
ease and Hyperangina
Immunization

Lead poisoning & Pica disorder
Mental Retardation

Urinary tract infection & Worms

58.
59.
60.
61.

62.

63.
64.
65.
66.

PSYCHIATRIC

URGENT

2. Abuse - child, elder or spousal
3. Acute mania

4. Acute psychosis

5. Delirium

6. Suicidal & Homicidal ideation
ROUTINE

7. Adjustment disorders

8. Alcoholism

9. Anxiety disorders

10. Attention deficit disorder

11. Asperger's syndrome

12. Autism

13. Bipolar disorder

14. Conduct disorder

15. Depression

16. Eating disorders

17. Grief

18. Impulse control disorders

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Obsessive compulsive
disorder

Personality disorders &
Dissociative disorder

Post-traumatic stress syndrome
Psychosis

Sleep disorders

Somatization disorder
Stuttering

Tic disorders

Verbal and non-verbal learning
disorders (dyslexia, dyscalculia,
dysgraphia)

REPRODUCTIVE
URGENT

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

Ectopic pregnancy
Gonorrhea
Miscarriage
Ovarian torsion

Pelvic inflammatory
disease

Puerperal fever

Toxemic pregnancy &
Uterine hemorrhage

ROUTINE

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53
54.

Amenorrhea
Bacterial vaginosis
Cervical dysplasia
Endometriosis
Fibroids

Herpes simplex

Hyperemesis gravidarum &
Nausea of pregnancy

Human Papillomaviruses (HPV)
Infertility

Mastitis & Breast lump
Menopause

Metrorrhagia

Ovarian cyst

Polycystic ovarian disorder
Pregnancy

Premenstrual syndrome

Uterine prolapse

. Vaginal atrophy

Vaginitis
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RESPIRATORY, EAR, NOSE
AND THROAT

URGENT

2. Acute asthma

3. Carbon monoxide poisoning
4. Epiglottitis

5. Foreign bodies

(eye, ear, nose, throat)

6. Mastoiditis
7. Peritonsillar abscess
8. Pharyngitis
9. Pneumonia

10.

Pneumothorax

11. Pulmonary embolus

12.
13.
14.

Status asthmaticus
Streptococcal
Tuberculosis

ROUTINE

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
. Croup

. Laryngitis
22.
23.
24.

20
21

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

Adenoid & Tonsillar hyper-
trophic

Bronchitis & Pleurisy
Bronchiectasis

Chronic obstructive
pulmonary disease

Chronic asthma

Meniere's disease
Obstructive sleep apnea

Occupational lung diseases &
Asbestos exposure

Otitis externa

Otitis media & Chronic suppu-
rative otitis media

Otitis media with effusion &
Hearing disorders

Sarcoidosis
Sinusitis, Allergic rhinitis &
Epistaxis
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SKIN AND RASHES
URGENT

31. Abscess

32. Burns

33. Cellutitis

34. Melanoma

35. Urgent rashes - drug rash,
erythema multiforme, gangrene,
petechiae

ROUTINE

36. Acne

37. Alopecia

38. Aphthous stomatitis
39. Basal cell carcinoma
40. Contact dermatitis
41. Eczema

42. Herpes zoster

43. Impetigo

44. Lupus
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45. Psoriasis

46. Rosacea

47. Rubella

48. Rubeola

RouTtINE CoMBO CARDS
49, Albinism

50. Allergic rash

51. Atopic syndrome
52. Boils

53. Dermatitis & contact
dermatitis

54. Dermatofibroma
55. Ecchymosis

56. Eccymosis

57. Erythema

58. Hemangioma
59. Ichthyosis

60. Insect bites

61. Keloids

62. Lice
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
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Lichen

Lipoma

Molluscum contagiosum
Nevi

Purpura

Scabies

Seborrhea

Seborrheic keratosis
Solar keratosis
Squamous cell carcinoma
Tinea/Tinea Pedis

Tinea capitis

Tinea corporis

Tinea cruris

Tinea versicolor
Urticaria

Varicella

Vitiligo or leukoderma
Warts



